STATE OF LOUISIANA

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY — OFFICE OF MOTOR VEHICLES

L3DBFL4MLHAAL577L		A2376325	10	/28/	1,997	
MAKE MODEL BODY COLOR	YR	DATE ACQUIRED		ODOME	TER	N/U
DIXC BT BLK	/ 1988	10/28/1997				U

DARYL W BEJSOVEC

11 SOUTH MAINE PINEVILLE

LA 71360

OWNER * * DARYL W BEJSOVEC

11 SOUTH MAINE PINEVILLE -

LA 71360

(LIEN)

DATE

The undersioned as Assistant Secretary to the Vehicle Commissioner of the State of Louisiana, certifies that the applicant named herein has been duly registered in this office as owner of the motor vehicle described, pursuant to the laws of the State of Louisiana, subject to the mortgages and encumbrances, if any, herein set forth.

In witness whereof, I have affixed my signature at Balon Rouge.

Kay A lovington



FORM

53

53

16103681

DPSMV 1663 (R/11/94)

	ODOMETER STATEMENT OF providing a FALSE STATE		
	***NOTICE: ANY ALTERATION OR ERASURE VO	103 THE ASSIGNMENT and all as	signmeniş ihat followses
6	ASSIGNMENT OF TITLE BY REGISTERED OWNER (not vi	alid unless completed in full) - I/we warra	nt this Title and certify that the
	vehicle described herein has been transferred on/	for the sum of 9_	50, to the following:
1	Hameist- Wesley Brean Tuster I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODD/HETER READING is	Address PWBJX 417	Pattode Le 1467- of the lottowing statements is checked:
		stated is in excess of its machanical limits.	
**	LI X. Ine goomet	er reading is not the Actual Milesco IG-ODOMETER DISCREPANCY	Ryla - m - m
S+Q	Karuszia; of Beyerial-X	of Selfertal-X NOWAL	W DUSON
PRI	NTED NAME(S) of Buyer(s)-	of Seller(s)- DARY	L h De Baum
Note	ry Public: Whole War Warda Willman 41	574	12 V 2 10
	A to the second of the second	1	TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY
Beio	(NOWLEDGEMENT OF WITNESS - STATE OF LOUISIANA - P. ore me personally came and appeared the undersigned, who, afte o witness to the signature(s) of seller(s) and he saw seller(s) sign	r being duly sworn, said that he subscribed his	name to the transfer document
(Wit	ness)	Notary Public	
stament 1884	First Re-Assignment by Licensed Dealer	DEALER'S LICENSE NO.	ini-philiphilips actional facility and continues and conti
*******	I/we warrant this Title and certify that the vehicle described he		The state of the s
	Name(s)-	Address-	
	I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMETER READING is	the ACTUAL MILEAGE of the vehicle unless one of	property and the second
la,		stated is in excess of its mechanical limits.	Date of Sale
	CDOMETER READING WARNIN	er reading is not the Actual Mileage IG-ODOMETER DISCREPANCY	
sic	MATURE(S) of Boyer(si-X	of Sellerial-X	
PRI	nted name(s) of Boyer(s)-	of Seller(s)-	white white
Mola	ry Public:		
	The second secon		Ì
	(NOWLEDGEMENT OF WITNESS - STATE OF LOUISIANA - P We me personally came and appeared the undersigned, who, afte		name to the transfer document
as a	witness to the signature(s) of seller(s) and he saw seller(s) sign	his name as his voluntary act and deed.	<i>†</i>
(Wit	ness)	Notary Public	
GOLDONIA CONTRACTOR	SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER •	DEALER'S LICENSE NO.	
All.	I/we warrant this Title and certify that the vehicle described he		
	Name(s)-	Address-	
	I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMETER READING is	i the ACTUAL MILEAGE of the vehicle unless one of	
No.		stated is in excess of its mechanical limits.	Date of Sale
1	ODOMETER READING WARNIN	er reading is not the Actual Mileage IG-ODOMETER DISCREPANCY	
51C	Hature(s) of Boyorisi-X	of Seller(sl-X	
Z>\$28	NTED NAME(S) of Buyer(s)-	of Seiler(s)-	
Nota	ry Public:	· ·	
eachings R. P. D.	(nowledgement of witness - state of Louisiana - P		
Befo	ore me personally came and appeared the undersigned, who, after witness to the signature(s) of seller(s) and he saw seller(s) sign	r being duly sworn, said that he subscribed his	name to the transfer document
(Wit	Ress)	Notary Public	
secones Sille	THIRD RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER	DEALER'S LICENSE NO.	
- The second	I/we warrant this Title and certify that the vehicle described he		
	Rame(s)-	Address-	
	I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMETER READING is	the ACTUAL MILEAGE of the vehicle unless one of	of the following statements is checked:
	1. The mileage	stated is in excess of its mechanical limits.	Date of Sale
Mr.	ODOMETER READING WARNIN	er reading is not the Actual Mileage. ~ IG-ODOMETER DISCREPANCY	
SIG	NATURE(5) of Euveria)-X	of Selieris)-X	
	NTED NAME(S) of Buyeris)-	of Seller(s)-	
	- 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	01 00301(0)	A STATE OF THE STA
enwore Mate	ry Public: этранительность приняти принят		COLORS CATALOGUE AND
Beio	thowLeDgement of withess - state of Louislana - P are me personally came and appeared the undersigned, who, after witness to the signature(s) of selfer(s) and he saw selfer(s) sign	r being duly sworn, said that he subscribed his	aname to the transfer document
(V/it	ness)	Notary Public	and the second s
theorem.			大學以外,在1900年的日本大學、中國的大學的學術學的學術學的學術的學術學的學術學的學術學的學術學的學術學的學術學的學
First	Lien Released Date	Second Lien Released	Date
	Land Committee of		
	Lienholder	Lienh	Dider

Bill of Sale of Boat/Motor

S	TΑ	ΤE	OF	LO	UIS	IAN	lΑ
P	AR	ISI	10	F R	API	DES	ŝ

Notary Public
State of Louisiana

BEFORE ME, the undersigned Notary Public, duly commissioned an qualified in and for the parish and state aforesaid, personally came and appeared:

	DARYL W. Beisavec
	Dreit 4 W. Dels user
Seller, of legal age, who hereby	sells and delivers with full and general warranty of title/registration unto:
•	1. los la como destar o
	Wesley Brian Foster.
Buyer, of legal ago, the following	g movable property:
	D. C.A. El Nov. L (Et anniche and)
	Registration Number (if registered)
	1988
	Model Year
	bixc
	Manufacturer/Make
	13DBE14MHALIS771
E	oat Hull Identification Number(HIN)/Motor Serial Number
Sale Price: 1/50,00	Date of Sale: 3-5-27
Seller warrants that there are raccessories attached thereon.	o mortgages, liens or encumbrances of any kind against the movable property sold or any
Signed on this 5-4"	_day of _March, year of 2003
	Baryl W. Beyrovec
.£	Bayl W. Begsover Seller
	<u></u>
	<i>(</i> Buyer



Bill To Brian Foster PO Box 417 Pollock, Louisiana 71467 Phone: (318) 201-6336 Remit To Bonnette Auctions 3804 McKeithen Drive Alexandria, Louisiana 71303 Phone: (318) 443-6614 Vehicle & Equipment Auction Invoice #: 11898-284-1

Bidder: 160 **Date:** 3/5/2022

# come to control control and a control and activities of the control and the	Lot#	Title	Qty.	Bid	Premium	Tax	Total
	54	Generac Generator	1	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$32.83	\$362.83
	181A	1992 Tidecraft Project Red & Trailer	1	\$150.00	\$15.00	Tax Exempt	\$215.00
		Title Processing Fee \$	50.00				
	607	Hot Plate, Mirrors	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	614	Troybilt Tiller	1	\$130.00	\$13.00	\$14.23	\$157.23
	618	Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer, Ice Machine	1	\$125.00	\$12.50	\$13.68	\$151.18
	622	Table, Washing Machine, Keyboards Computers & Printers	1	\$70.00	\$7.00	\$7.66	\$84.66
	737	Fan & Chandelier	1	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$1.10	\$12.10
	770	Cooper Grand Touring	2	\$5.00×2 \$10.00	\$1.00	\$1.10	\$12.10
Totals	.,			\$795.00	\$79.50	\$70.60	\$995.10

Payments

Cash added on 3/5/2022 at 4:48 PM by an admin \$900.00

0% Surcharge \$0.00

Credit Card VISA added on 3/5/2022 at 4:49 PM by an admin \$97.95

3% Surcharge \$2.85

Subtotal: \$995.10 Expenses: \$0.00

Payment Surcharges: \$2.85

Invoice Total: \$997.95 Payments: \$997.95

Balance: \$0.00

BILL OF SALE OF BOAT/MOTOR

STATE OF LOUISIANA PARISH OF <u>Rapins</u>	
BEFORE ME, the undersigned Notary Public, duparish and state aforesaid, personally came and appeared	4. ^ ^ .
DARYZW BESON	er from By som
Seller, of legal age, who hereby sells and delivers with f unto:	full and general warranty of title/registration
Buyer, of legal age, the following movable property:	
Registration Number	er (if registered)
Model Ye	ear
Manufacture	/
Boat Hull Identification Number(HIN)/Motor Serial Number
Sale Price: Boat Motor Seller warrants that there are no mortgages, liens or encorproperty sold or any accessories attached thereon.	Date of Sale:
Signed on this day of	Seller Suyer
Notary Pu	ıblic

BILL OF SALE

Ö	1 1	-1	ŧ	E	Ļ] -	L	IJ	J	I	S	Į	Al	V.
3	1 8	-1	ŧ	€.	Ļ	"	L	IJ	J	ı	⋾	Ţ	H	W

PARISH OF RAPIDES

Before me. the undersigned authority, this the $\overline{\mathcal{Q}\mathcal{Q}}$
day of Od, 1997 personally came and appeared
who declared that for the sum of
\$3000 paid by (cash) check) (), receipt of which is hereby acknowledged; he does by those presents Bargain, Grant, Sell, Convey and Deliver with full guaranty of title and with complete transfer and subrogation of all rights and actions of warranty against all former proprietors of the property herein conveyed unto
Dary Resovec the following described automobile, to-wit:
MAKE BODY TYPE YEAR MOD. MOTOR NO. SERIAL NO.
Cajun Boat BB MBVW2027 KZ8-
Who also declares and affirms that there is no mortgage, lien, or encumbrance of any nature whatsoever against the above described motor vehicle or any accessories attached thereon.
This instrument does not become valid until all checks, drafts, or other such medium of payments have been cleared with the bank on which drawn and seller is fully satisfied as to all payments.
Signed Jones Signed Dayre D. Will Vendor (Seller) Signed Jones Verdee (Purchaser)
Sworn to and subscribed to before me this the QQ and of Qct., 1997 Odometer Reading